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28. Noortesarja I etapp
Kohtla-Järve, 17.2.2024

Event 18 Boys, 400m Medley YOB 2010
17.02.2024 - 15:10 Results
EUL Noortesari 4:44.01 DENISSOV, Aleksei EST Kohtla-Jarve 03.12.2022
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. PRIKS, Robin 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:08.88
50m: 31.74 31.74 150m: 1:51.05 40.84 250m: 3:14.92 44.42 350m: 4:35.08 35.27

100m: 1:10.21 38.47 200m: 2:30.50 39.45 300m: 3:59.81 44.89 400m: 5:08.88 33.80

2. KORJAKIN, Matvei 10 Spordiklubi Garant 5:14.94
50m: 33.36 33.36 150m: 1:55.59 43.06 250m: 3:21.72 44.52 350m: 4:42.50 35.44

100m: 1:12.53 39.17 200m: 2:37.20 41.61 300m: 4:07.06 45.34 400m: 5:14.94 32.44

3. TSIKALJOV, Deniss 10 Narva SK/Energia 5:20.33
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m: 1:54.50 39.12 250m: 3:17.96 44.70 350m: 4:41.83 38.46

100m: 1:15.38 40.69 200m: 2:33.26 38.76 300m: 4:03.37 45.41 400m: 5:20.33 38.50

4. GRIGORJEV, Artjom 10 Spordiklubi Garant 5:25.78
50m: 33.64 33.64 150m: 1:56.17 42.66 250m: 3:22.96 44.76 350m: 4:48.11 39.48

100m: 1:13.51 39.87 200m: 2:38.20 42.03 300m: 4:08.63 45.67 400m: 5:25.78 37.67

5. REBANE, Mark 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:31.49
50m: 37.35 37.35 150m: 2:05.99 43.38 250m: 3:31.89 43.98 350m: 4:56.01 39.95

100m: 1:22.61 45.26 200m: 2:47.91 41.92 300m: 4:16.06 44.17 400m: 5:31.49 35.48

6. PAJU, Markus 10 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 5:33.34
50m: 36.50 36.50 150m: 2:04.04 41.84 250m: 3:31.20 47.21 350m: 4:56.91 37.89

100m: 1:22.20 45.70 200m: 2:43.99 39.95 300m: 4:19.02 47.82 400m: 5:33.34 36.43

7. SERGEJEV, Ivan 10 Spordiklubi Garant 5:35.04
50m: 35.57 35.57 150m: 1:59.04 40.62 250m: 3:27.61 48.22 350m: 4:58.51 41.77

100m: 1:18.42 42.85 200m: 2:39.39 40.35 300m: 4:16.74 49.13 400m: 5:35.04 36.53

8. VOOR, Oskar 10 Spordiklubi Shark 5:35.25
50m: 33.71 33.71 150m: 1:57.79 42.13 250m: 3:27.98 49.61 350m: 4:58.20 40.07

100m: 1:15.66 41.95 200m: 2:38.37 40.58 300m: 4:18.13 50.15 400m: 5:35.25 37.05

9. ALTEBERG, Andrei 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:46.69
50m: 38.50 38.50 150m: 2:09.76 43.57 250m: 3:39.80 46.46 350m: 5:07.21 40.32

100m: 1:26.19 47.69 200m: 2:53.34 43.58 300m: 4:26.89 47.09 400m: 5:46.69 39.48

10. PAURSON, Raimo 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 5:57.55
50m: 37.63 37.63 150m: 2:10.11 47.00 250m: 3:46.36 50.50 350m: 5:20.78 41.13

100m: 1:23.11 45.48 200m: 2:55.86 45.75 300m: 4:39.65 53.29 400m: 5:57.55 36.77

11. MICHELSON, Sebastian 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 6:06.77
50m: 39.69 39.69 150m: 2:15.11 46.93 250m: 3:53.89 53.88 350m: 5:29.13 40.29

100m: 1:28.18 48.49 200m: 3:00.01 44.90 300m: 4:48.84 54.95 400m: 6:06.77 37.64

DSQ KUZNETSOV, Maksim 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 5:40.41
32 - II.7.6 Did not touch at the turn with both hands; separated; simultaneously

50m: 34.32 34.32 150m: 1:58.44 41.91 250m: 3:30.50 51.11 350m: 5:03.25 40.49
100m: 1:16.53 42.21 200m: 2:39.39 40.95 300m: 4:22.76 52.26 400m: 5:40.41 37.16

DSQ OUNMAA, Sven-Soreni 10 Spordiklubi Shark 5:43.02
17 - II.6.5 Did not finish the distance while on the back

50m: 38.51 38.51 150m: 2:08.07 42.43 250m: 3:39.34 50.00 350m: 5:08.19 37.39
100m: 1:25.64 47.13 200m: 2:49.34 41.27 300m: 4:30.80 51.46 400m: 5:43.02 34.83

DSQ UUSKAR, Markkus 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:56.75
37 - II.8.3 Alternating movement of legs or feet

50m: 40.92 40.92 150m: 2:15.25 44.25 250m: 3:48.91 51.50 350m: 5:20.89 40.22
100m: 1:31.00 50.08 200m: 2:57.41 42.16 300m: 4:40.67 51.76 400m: 5:56.75 35.86

DSQ SKRIPKO, Roman 10 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 6:08.74
13 - II.6.4 Did not start executing the turn immediately after turning onto breast

50m: 38.93 38.93 150m: 2:15.05 46.58 250m: 3:52.48 52.34 350m: 5:28.78 42.49
100m: 1:28.47 49.54 200m: 3:00.14 45.09 300m: 4:46.29 53.81 400m: 6:08.74 39.96


